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BREAST CANCER DEBATE OF THE YEAR

Hybrid MEETING - Location: Media Arena — Zone 1 Researchpark 30 — 1731 Zellik

An education activity of the Breast Cancer Task Force of the BSMO

The focus will be luminal breast cancer

Program: Friday January 27, 2023

Organizing Committee:

Ahmad AWADA - Institut Jules Bordet-HUB, Brussels - Hans WILDIERS - UZ Leuven

18.00-19.30

19.30-19.40

19.40-20.15

20.15-20.50

20.50-21.10

21.10-21.30

21.30-21.50

21.50-22.00

Reception and dinner

Introduction
Ahmad AWADA - [JB-HUB

Anthracyclines still needed in luminal early disease?
In favour: Hannelore DENYS - UZGent

Not in favour: Hans WILDIERS - UZ Leuven
Discussion/Questions: all

Ovarian Function Suppression and aromatase inhibitor can replace adjuvant chemotherapy in a
41y old lady with a pT2(2.7cm)NO, grade I, invasive ductal carcinoma of the breast (KI67 20%)

In favour: Patrick NEVEN - UZ Leuven

Not in favour: Guy JERUSALEM - UlLiege

Discussion/Questions: all

Coffee break
What treatment in residual disease following neoadjuvant chemotherapy for stage Ill poorly
differentiated luminal breast cancer?

Francois DUHOUX - UCL

Which treatment after resistance to CDK4/6 inhibitors in metastatic luminal disease?
Ahmad AWADA - |JB-HUB

Conclusions and take home messages
Hans WILDIERS - UZ Leuven
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w Gl IC_EAPD N (J Daiichi-Sankyo Astrazeneca® % @ Phzer

Oncology



