







## **BREAST CANCER DEBATE OF THE YEAR**

<u>Hybrid MEETING</u> - <u>Location</u>: Media Arena – Zone 1 Researchpark 30 – 1731 Zellik

An education activity of the Breast Cancer Task Force of the BSMO

The focus will be luminal breast cancer

**Program: Friday January 27, 2023** 

## **Organizing Committee:**

Ahmad AWADA - Institut Jules Bordet-HUB, Brussels - Hans WILDIERS - UZ Leuven

18.00-19.30	Reception and dinner
19.30-19.40	Introduction Ahmad AWADA - IJB-HUB
19.40-20.15	Anthracyclines still needed in luminal early disease? In favour: Hannelore DENYS - UZGent Not in favour: Hans WILDIERS - UZ Leuven Discussion/Questions: all
20.15-20.50	Ovarian Function Suppression and aromatase inhibitor can replace adjuvant chemotherapy in a 41y old lady with a pT2(2.7cm)N0, grade II, invasive ductal carcinoma of the breast (KI67 20%) In favour: Patrick NEVEN - UZ Leuven Not in favour: Guy JERUSALEM - ULiège Discussion/Questions: all
20.50-21.10	Coffee break
21.10-21.30	What treatment in residual disease following neoadjuvant chemotherapy for stage III poorly differentiated luminal breast cancer? Francois DUHOUX - UCL
21.30-21.50	Which treatment after resistance to CDK4/6 inhibitors in metastatic luminal disease?  Ahmad AWADA - IJB-HUB
21.50-22.00	Conclusions and take home messages Hans WILDIERS - UZ Leuven

Accreditation has been requested









